KANEPACKAGE PHILIPPINE INC. No. 5 Ring Road LISP II, Brgy. La Mesa, Calamba City, Laguna				INVESTIGATION REPORT FORM (IRF)					
	Telephone No. Fax No. (049) 5	(049) 545-7166 to 545-6302	69	Inhouse Detection	omer Claim				
		<u> </u>		Control No.: IRF-23-06;00		29-Jun-23			
Custome		EPPI		Altention To	NOEMI CEPEDA				
Item Code 514784500			Department KPLIMA- PRODUCTION						
Item Description PAD SLEEVE				Date of Detection 26-Jun-22					
Job Orde	r Number	38966		Section Detected DETACHING					
	ILLI	USTRATION OF	THE PROBLEM	Major Minor					
				Lot Quantity (pcs.) 2,300	Reject Quantity (pcs.)	Reject Percentage 15.22%			
				Nature of Defect: INVERTED CUT ITEM SHOULD BE IN GOOD CONDITION; NO OCCURRENCE OF INVERTED CUT Actual: INVERTED CUT ENCOUNTERED ON THE ITEM (PLEASE SEE ATTACHED PICTURE) AREA OF OCCURRENCE / ORIGIN CONTENT					
10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 1	NO. OF OCCURRE	ENCE	DISPOSITION						
	First	:	Hold	Slotter	Gluing	Material			
	Recurrence Special Acceptance			EQOS Vertical Dimension					
	No.:		For Rework	Diecut	Others:	Appearance			
	Date:		Reject / Disposal	Detaching		Process / Method			
	Issued by		Checked by	Approved by	y	Received by (Receiving Section)			
C. Arevalo QA-IE Staff			G Magsino			N. Cepeda Head/ Supervisor			
			QA-Supervisor	QA Asst. Mana	ager				
				ION / ANALYSIS					
a) 80F000683)3	DIRECT CAUSE: (Analyze the reason of occurrence, why it happened?)			20 187200 18720 18720 1870	: (Analyze the reason of occ	Irrence, why it leaked?)			
	Why 1:			Why 1:					
Train	Why 2:			Why 2:					
System / Training	Why 3:			Why 3:					
	Why 4:			Why 4: Why 5:					
	Why 5:			Why 1:					
sgu	Why 1:			Why 2:					
Design / Toolings	Why 3:			Why 3:					
/ ubis	veny 3: Why 4:			Why 4:					
Čě	Why 5: Why 1: Why 2:			Why 5: Why 1: Why 2:					
erial									
/ Mat	Why 3:			Why 3:					
Process / Material	Why 4:			Why 4:					
P. P.	Why 5:			Why 5:					

KANEPACKAGE PHILIPPINE INC. No. 5 Ring Road LISP II, Brgy. La Mesa, Calamba City, Laguna Telephone No. (049) 545-7166 to 69 Fax No. (049) 545-6302

INVESTIGATION REPORT FORM (IRF)

RM WIP FG 3. Orientation Date	OCCURRENCE CTION: (Action to be don Location	ne to contain/ temporary	correct the prob	slejn found)	CORRECTI		OUTFLOW ROOTCAUSE	roblem will not happen	
RM WIP FG I. Orientation Date				olem found)	CORRECT	IVE ACTION: (AC	tions to be done to ensure that the o	roblem will not happen.	
Sorting Result RM WIP FG Orientation Date				slem found)	CORRECT	IVE ACTION: (AC	tions to be done to ensure that the n	roblem will not happen.	
RM WIP FG I. Orientation Date				olem found)	CORRECT	IVE ACTION: (Ad	tions to be done to ensure that the m	roblem will not happen.	
RM WIP FG I. Orientation Date				lem found)	CORRECT	VE ACTION: (Ad	tions to be done to ensure that the r	roblem will not happen.	garagais?
RM WIP FG 3. Orientation Date	Location	Total Stock	NG		CORRECTIVE ACTION: (Actions to be done to ensure that the problem will not happen again)				
WIP FG 3. Orientation Date	Location	Total Stock	NG			Actions to be do	ne to eliminate recurrence	VVno	/ When
FG 3. Orientation Date				Total Good					
FG 3. Orientation Date					System				
3. Orientation Date									
Date									
								Ì	
	Title				Tools				
Attendees									
C. Reworking								*	
Rework Quantity				Process					
Total Good									
Rework Percentage					Data Candud	-4	DiC:		
II QA ROOT	ION (To be filled or ed Rootcause	л ву ца in-	charge)	Date Conducted: PIC: Recommendation					
							-1		
	C	hecked by	Date	en redendacherschungenen	nented?	ed out by QA Ir	-charge) Remarks		
1st Verification of	Action			[]Yes	[] No				
2nd Verification of	f Action			[]Yes	[] No			**************************************	
3rd Verification of Action			[]Yes	[]No					
Effectiveness of	Action			[]Yes	[]No				
Note: If no same	defects / problems of	occurs for 5 consect	utive deliverie	es, corrective ac	tion is conside	ered effective / cl	osed. If the same problem oc I department to provide new i	curs within 5 conse	cutive
geliveries or 3rd	verincation of action	aut not yet impieme	meu, mvesu		OSURE	od to the aneolet	a department to provide New I		
Stalije:	Remor				oved by:		Process Owner Acknowled	gment: (Receiving	Section
Closed	Status: Remarks:			, MEN					
Still Open	Initial requirement of EPPI= 168 pcs.						lino landos	Danadment	Heed
		lan: Possible December 2023		QA Supervisor Date:		st. Manager	Line Leader Date:	Department Date:	, (cdu